GOOSE SEASON

FROM NOVEMBER 1, 2024

APPETIZERS

FIELD SALAD

Bacon | CroGtons | Potato Dressing

S,-

MAIN COURSES

GOOSE DUO

Leg | Breast | Chestnuts
Bread Dumplings | Red Cabbage | Goose Jus

42,

Sledkeoke ke ek ok

GOOSE LIVER

Caramelized Apple | Mashed Potatoes
Crispy Onions

27,-

Aok ok ok k ok ok

BREAD DUMPLINGS
—vegetarian -
Red Cabbage | Creamed Chestnuts
Crispy Onions

24, -

DESSERT

BAKED APPLE
—vegetarian -
Boskoop Apple | Raisins | Almonds | Marzipan
Sour Cream Ice Cream

12,-




CHAMPAGNER

CHAMPAGNE

o1l 0,751
LAURENT-PERRIER , LA CUVEE" 12 89, Laurent-Perrier
Brut
MAISON FONDEE
LAURENT-PERRIER ,,CUVEE ROSE" N4, 1812
Brut
JOSE MICHEL & FILS ~CHAPITRE* 149,-
AMPAG
Chardonnay | Extra Brut oY pee iy Ng
JOSE MICHEL & FILS ,,CHAPITRE" 139,- oo Ee oo
Pinot Meunier | Extra Brut }
o [ 1 . ) ,
JOSE MICHEL & FILS IJ@SE M m \(T’;ﬂ\E L&HLS
»SPECIAL CLUB MILLESIME* 219,-
Pinot Meunier / Chardonnay | Brut
o1l 0,751
0,251
RIESLING SEKT 5,- 28,-
Traditional bottle fermentation APEROL SPRITZ 8,-
Dry Secco | Aperol
Mineral Water
ROSE SEKT 6, 35
Brut | Spatburgunder Cuvée LILLET WILD BERRY 8,-
Weingut Motzenbacker Lillet Blanc | Beeries
Schweppes Wild Berry
MARIE SEKT 6,- 35,-
Brut | Sauvignon Blanc HUGO 8
Weissburgunder | Auxerrois . '
. . Secco | Mineral Water
Weingut Motzenbacker
Elderflower Syrup
MORGENLANDFAHRERIN 147,- Lime | Mint
Brut Nature | 2000 | Muskateller
Traminer | Sauvignon Blanc | Chardonnay LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 8,-
Weingut Motzenbacker Secco | Limoncello
Mineral Water | Lemon
WEISSBURGUNDER SEKT 5,- 28,-
Brut | Johannes Weine ROSE TONIC 8,
SAUVIGNON BLANC SECCO 4 22, Rosé | Tonic | Lime
Dry
PFIRSICH SECCO 3,- 18,-
Fruity
TRAUBENSECCO - ALKOHOLFREI 3,- 18,-

Sweet



SNACKS AND
WINE PAIRINGS

— CONTINUQOUS -

TRADITIONAL KANNEN VESPER

Liver Sausage | Blood Sausage | Cheese Cubes
Black Forest Ham | Cornichons | Raw Sausage | Mustard | Bread

1 Person 14,-
2 People 26,-
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FLAMMKUCHEN

ALSACE-STYLE | Bacon | Onions | Chives
GREEK-STYLE | Peppers | Feta Cheese | Parsley
SWEET | Apple | Raisins | Cinnamon

each 12,50




APPETIZERS

CHESTNUT SOUP

—vegetarian -
Speculoos Foam | Kumquats

9, -
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SIDE SALAD

—vegetarian -
Romaine lettuce | Croutons | Mustard popcorn
Grana Padano | Seasonal toppings | Oven-fresh sourdough bread

Choose between:
Blackberry-walnut or balsamic vinegar & oil dressing

8,-

e

HOUSE-SMOKED VENISON

Lingonberries | Savoy Cabbage | Pumpkin Chutney
Jerusalem Artichoke

23,-
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2 DOZEN "PIL PIL" PRAWNS

Garlic | Olive Oil | Lemon Aioli | Bread Selection

19,-
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CHESTNUT BAR

—vegetarian -
Roasted Chestnuts | Lamb's Lettuce | Mandarin | Grand Marnier Gel
17,-
e okok sk ok ok
BEEF TARTARE
Capers | Truffle Mayo | Shallots | Toasted Bread
1209 19,-

200g 28,-



MAIN COURSES

DAILY SPECIAL

Let yourself be surprised by our kitchen's creation of the day —
our service staff will be happy to inform you!

25,
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SALAD ,,ZUR KANNE*

—vegetarian -
Romaine lettuce | Croutons | Mustard popcorn
Grana Padano | Seasonal toppings
Oven-fresh sourdough bread

Choose between:
Blackberry-walnut or balsamic vinegar & oil dressing

15,-

© Coat cheese 7,50
© Beef strips 12,-
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MEAGRE FISH

Artichoke Olive Risotto | Beurre Blanc

35,-
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CHEESE SPATZLE
—vegetarian -
Caramelized Onions | Crispy Fried Onions
Mixed Leaf Salad

19,-



BEEF ROLL

Potato-Pumpkin Purée | Bacon Sauce

26,-
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»ZUR KANNE* RUMP STEAK

Roasted garlic jus | Potato slice
Port wine shallot marmalade
Braised garlic jus

36,-
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PALATINA TRIO

Saumagen | Bratwurst | Liver dumpling
Bacon sauerkraut | Mashed potatoes | Onion jus

22,50

Our Palatina Trio is sourced from the
local butcher "Hambel" in Wachenheim
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SAUMAGEN ROULETTE

Various Slices of Palatinate Saumagen
(Hambel's Classics / Sheep Cheese Chili / Seasonal)
Bacon Sauerkraut | Mashed Potatoes | Onion Jus

22,50
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VENISON LOIN

Quince | Brussels Sprouts | Parsnip | Lingonberry Jus

39,-



Is
the only thing

that
when you

share it...

.. that's exactly what we want to offer you with our sharing dishes.
Whether for two, in a small gathering, or with a group of good friends:

enjoying together makes every moment even more beautiful.
Before we begin the preparation, our service will present the fresh fish or juicy steak
right at your table. This way, you can see exactly what to expect -
an exclusive culinary highlight that will then be refined in our kitchen
and prepared for shared enjoyment.

Chef, Gasthaus Zur Kanne




i

NORTH SEA SOLE

Béarnaise Sauce | Spinach | Shallots
Pine Nuts | Baby Potatoes | Caraway

129,- / 2 People

Kitchen specials

for two people

TOMAHAWK-STEAK

Seasonal Crilled Vegetables
Potato Slice | Port Wine Jus

119,- / 2 People

© Béarnaise Sauce 6,-

COOKING LEVELS

Heat alters the flavor and texture
of the meat:

"Well Done" is fully cooked and juicy,

WELL DONE MEDIUM RARE
61-70° C 54-56°C 45-49° C

"Medium" offers a tender pink center,

while "Rare" emphasizes the intense meat
flavor and a delicate texture.




DESSERTS

— All vegetarian -

CHOCOLATE ,,LE PLAISIR*
Crunchy base / Biscuit / White mousse / Glaze
Chocolate crumble | Plum duet

16,-
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GINGERBREAD CREME BRULEE

Tonka bean crumble | Vanilla ice cream

12,-
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SORBET VARIATION
-Vegan -
3 homemade sorbet scoops
Berry | Crumble

10,50

HOT BEVERAGES

We source our coffee beans from the coffee roastery
"Rgstwerk Pfalz" in Deidesheim.

CAFE CREME 3,90
CAPPUCCINO 4,20
LATTE MACCHIATO 4,60
MILCHKAFFEE 4,60
ESPRESSO 3,20
DOPPELTER ESPRESSO 4,60
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 3,90
TEE 3,90

Forest Berry | Earl Grey | Peppermint | Green Tea




MINERAL WATER

ELISABETHENQUELLE | Pur
ELISABETHENQUELLE | Medium

ELISABETHENQUELLE | Spritzig

BEERS

BITBURGER PREMIUM PILS | On Tap
BENEDIKTINER HELL | On Tap
BITBURGER PILS | Non-alcoholic
BENEDIKTINER WEISSBIER | Unfiltered

BENEDIKTINER WEISSBIER | Non-alcoholic

WINE SPRITZERS

RIESLING-SCHORLE | Sweet or Sour

ROSE-SCHORLE | Sweet or Sour

SOFTDRINKS

COCA COLA | COCA COLA LIGHT
FANTA | SPRITE | MEZZO MIX

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON

SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC WATER

FRUITY

NEUSS JUICES - PURE
Unfiltered Apple Juice | Blackcurrant Nectar

Orange Juice | Palatinate Grape Juice, White or Red

NEUSS JUICES - SPRITZERS

0,251

3,40
3,40

3,40

0,31

3,90

3,90

0,251

3,50

3,50

0,21

3,70

0,251

3,90

2,90

0,751

6,90
6,90

6,90

0,331

3,90

0,51

0,251

3,70

3,90

0,51

5,90

5,20

0,51

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90

0,51

5,70

5,90



CLASSICS

NEGRONI
Gin | Campari | Vermouth | Orange

MONKEY GIN TONIC
Monkey 47 Dry Gin 5cl | Thomas Henry Tonic Water

HENDRICK'S GIN TONIC
Hendrick's Gin 5cl | Thomas Henry Tonic Water

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka | Espresso | Coffee Liqueur | Vanilla Syrup

CLASSIC MARTINI
Tanqueray London Dry Gin | Martini

DIGESTIFS

RAMAZOTTI

NONINO GRAPPA IL MERLOT MONOVITIGNO
HIMBEER GEIST | Scheibel Brande

FEINE MARILLE | Scheibel Brande
MIRABELLE | Scheibel Brande

MOOR BIRNE | Scheibel Brande

WILLIAMS BRAND AGED IN OAK CASKS | Scheibel Brande
350-liter Oak and Acacia Cask | Aged 8-12 Months

APRICOT BRANDY | Scheibel Brande
Distillery ,Alte Zeit"

RON ZACAPA - EDICION NEGRA | Rum
Double Charred in Oak Casks
Aged in Bourbon Barrels at 2,300 Meters Elevation in Rock Caves

HENNESY V.S.0.P - PRIVILEGE | Cognac
Aged 4.5 Years in Oak Casks

GLENMORANGIE - THE NECTAR D‘OR | Scotch
Scottish Highlands meet France's most famous dessert wine.

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK | Whisky
12-Year-Old Aged Single Malt Whisky
in Former Spanish Oloroso Sherry Casks.

LAGAVULIN | Whisky
Produced right at Lagavulin Bay and
aged for 16 years in oak casks.

12,-
12,-
10,-
10,-
9,-
2cl 4¢l 5cl
6,-
5,50 9,50
4,50
5,-
5,-
5,-
6,-
9,-
12,-
9,-
9,-
14,
14,



"L ife is too short to
drink bad wine."

Johann Wolfgang von Goethe
German Poet, Politician, and Naturalist

Johann Wolfgan
von Goethe was also

Goethe was a pronounced wine lover. According to tradition, he philosophized about the grape
juice over a good drop of wine in our atrium. It is rumored that the famous quote above origina-
ted in these walls while enjoying a bottle of "Forster Ungeheuer'—one of his favorite wines.




gesprachs

o1l 0,251 0,751 11
WOLF OF WINESTREET 3,- 6,- 22,-
Riesling | Dry | Kndéringen | 2022
LET'S ROCK 4, 8,- 22,-
Buntsandstein Riesling | Off-dry | Ruppertsberg | 2022
SOWINGJO BLO 4,- 8,- 22,-
Sauvignon Blanc | Off-dry | Knéringen | 2022
WANTED 3,50 6,80 19,-
WeifBburgunder | Dry | Ruppertsberg | 2022
UPGRAYDE 3,50 6,80 19,-
Grauburgunder | Dry | Ruppertsberg | 2022
GET NAKED 4,- 8,- 22,-
Blanc de Noir | Dry | Knéringen | 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon
HEY LOVELY 3,50 6,80 19,-
WeiBwein Cuvée | Sweet | Ruppertsberg | 2022
WeiBburgunder | Muller-Thurgau | Sauvignon Blanc
SMOKY ROSE 3,50 6,80 19,-
Regent Rose | Off-dry | Knoéringen | 2021
XOXO 4,- 8,- 22,-

Rotwein Cuvée | Dry | Ruppertsberg | 2022
Spatburgunder | Portugieser | Cabernet Dorsa

Unsere Weine gibt's auch online — bequem bis an die Haustur!
www.gespraechsstoff-wein.de



WHITE WINE

RIESLING

DEIDESHEIM RIESLING VILLAGE | Dry | 2023
Weingut Dr. Burklin-Wolf | Deidesheim

DEIDESHEIMER LEINHOHLE | Dry | 2022
Weingut Georg Mosbacher | Forst

DEIDESHEIM RIESLING | Dry | 2022
Bio | Barrique | Weingut Andres | Deidesheim

PARADIESGARTEN | Dry | 2023
Weingut Kimich | Deidesheim

MAUSHOHLE | Dry | 2023
Weingut Kimich | Deidesheim

BUNTSANDSTEIN RIESLING | Off-dry | 2022
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Ruppertsberg

WOLF OF WINESTREET | Dry | 2022 | 1 Liter
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Knéringen

HOHEBURG SPATLESE RESERVE | Dry | 2021
Unfiltriert | Weingut Dr. Joseph Kéhr | Ruppertsberg

MANDELGARTEN SPATLESE | Delicately Fruity | 2022
Bio | Weingut Muller-Catoir | Neustadt-Haardt

WACHENHEIM RIESLING R | Dry | 2019
Weingut Dr. Burklin-Wolf | Wachenheim

GAISBOHL G.C. MONOPOL | Dry | 2016
Weingut Dr. Burklin-Wolf | Deidesheim

WACHENHEIMER GOLDBACHEL P.C. | Dry | 2018
Weingut Dr. Burklin-Wolf | Deidesheim

SAUMAGEN RIESLING GG KALLSTADT | Dry | 2022
Weingut Philipp Kuhn | Laumersheim

UNGEHEUER FORST G.G. | Dry | 2022
Weingut Spindler | Forst | Barrique

UNGEHEUER FORST G.G. | Dry | 2023

Geheimer Rat Dr. von Bassermann-Jordan | Deidesheim

RUPPERTSBERGER SPIESS | Dry | 2022
Weingut Andres | Deidesheim | Bio | Barrique

WACHENHEIMER GERUMPEL | Dry | 2022
Weingut Georg Mosbacher | Forst

BASALT RIESLING | Dry | 2022
Weingut Odinstal | Wachenheim

011

0,251

0,751

28,-

35,-

35,-

22,

22,-

22,-

22,-

42,-

46,-

35,-

139,-

79,-

89,-

48,-

89,-

48,

42,-

109,-

Goethe's

favorite wine:




CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY | Dry | 2022
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg

ADAM IM PARADIES - CUVEE | Dry | 2022
WeiBburgunder | Chardonnay
Weingut Motzenbacker | Deidesheim

CHARDONNAY JOHANNISKREUZ | Dry | 2022
Weingut Schneider | Ellerstadt

CHARDONNAY »RESERVE« | Dry | 2019
Weingut Knipser | Laumersheim

BLANC DE BLANCS RESERVE | Dry | 2021
Unfiltriert | Chardonnay | WeiBburgunder
Weingut Dr. Josef Kéhr | Deidesheim

BURGUNDER

WEISSBURGUNDER ROYALE | Dry | 2023
Weingut von Winning | Deidesheim

WEISSBURGUNDER | Dry | 2022
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Ruppertsberg

GRAUBURGUNDER | Dry | 2023
Geheimer Rat Dr. von Bassermann-Jordan | Deidesheim

GRAUBURGUNDER | Dry | 2022
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Ruppertsberg

ODINSTAL MONOPOL WEISSBURGUNDER G.G.| Dry
2022 | Unfiltriert | Weingut Odinstal | Wachenheim

GRAUBURGUNDER MINERAL | Dry | 2022
Weingut Oliver Zeter | Neustadt-Haardt

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC DEIDESHEIM | Dry | 2022
Bio | Barriqgue | Weingut Andres | Deidesheim

SOWINGJO BLO
Sauvignon Blanc | Off-dry | Kndéringen | 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC KAITUI | Dry | 2022
Weingut Schneider | Ellerstadt

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Dry | 2023
Weingut Dr. Josef Kéhr | Ruppertsberg

SAUVIGNON BLANC IMPERIAL | Dry | 2021
Weingut von Winning | Deidesheim

SAUVIGNON BLANC FUME | Dry | 2022
Weingut Oliver Zeter | Neustadt-Haardt

011
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6,80
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0,751
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28,-
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28,-
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35,-

22,-
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42,



SWEET

GEWURZTRAMINER SPATLESE | Sweet | 2021
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg

GEWURZTRAMINER SPATLESE | Residual Sweet | 2022
Weingut Braun | Meckenheim

MUSKATELLER | Off-dry | 2023
Weingut Braun | Meckenheim

MANDELGARTEN SPATLESE | Delicately Fruity | 2022
Bio | Weingut Mduller-Catoir | Neustadt-Haardt

ROSE

ROSE CLARETTE | Dry | 2023
Weingut Knipser | Laumersheim

MOMENTE ROSE | Dry | 2022
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg

MERLOT ROSE | Off-dry | 2022
Johannes Weine | Knoéringen

REGENT ROSE | Off-dry | 2021
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Knéringen

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLANC DE NOIR | Dry | 2022
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Knoéringen

SYRAH ROSE FUME | Dry | 2022
Weingut Stern | Hochstadt

REDWINE

SPATBURGUNDER | Dry | 2022 | Barrique
Geheimer Rat Dr. von Bassermann-Jordan | Deidesheim

BLAUER SPATBURGUNDER | Dry | 2019
Weingut Knipser | Laumersheim

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Dry | 2020 | Barrique
Weingut Kimich | Deidesheim

PORTA VINEA - CUVEE | Dry
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | St. Laurent
Weingut Dr. Josef Kohr | Ruppertsberg

CUVEEM | Dry
Dornfelder | Dunkelfelder | St. Laurent
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg
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22,-

19,-

19,-

22,-

35,-

28,-

35,-

35,-

28,-

22,-



011 0,251 0,751

ST. LAURENT | Dry | 2022 3,50 6,80 19,-
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg

ROTWEIN CUVEE | Dry 4,- 8,- 22,-
Gesprachsstoff Weinwerk | Ruppertsberg

SPATBURGUNDER ROSENGARTEN | Dry | 2020 42,-
Barrique | Weingut Oberhofer | Edesheim

»RESERVE DU PATRON« SPATBURGUNDER 229,-
Dry | 2019 | Weingut Knipser | Laumersheim

AN DEN ACHTMORGEN PINOT NOIR G.G. | Dry | 2019 149,-
Weingut von Winning | Deidesheim

SPATBURGUNDER KIRSCHGARTEN G.G. | Dry | 2022 109,-
Weingut Philipp Kuhn | Laumersheim

SPATBURGUNDER KALKMERGEL | Dry 1 2018 54,-
Weingut Knipser | Laumersheim

HERZOG SPATBURGUNDER | Dry | 2021 62,-
Weingut Muller-Catoir | Neustadt-Haardt

SYRAH | Dry | 2019 | Barrique 49,-
Weingut Kimich | Deidesheim

ACOLON | Dry | 2021 22,-
Hofgut Markus Schadler | Ruppertsberg

CABERNET FRANC | Dry | 2016 26,-
Johannes Weine | Knéringen

CABERNET FRANC NAKED | Dry | 2022 32,-
Weingut Oliver Zeter | Neustadt-Haardt

CASAMERO | Dry | 2020 46,-
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon
Weingut Dr. Josef Kéhr | Ruppertsberg

BLACK PRINT | Dry | 2021 35,-
Merlot | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Dorsa
Syrah | Blaufrankisch | Weingut Schneider | Ellerstadt

MERLOT »MON EGLISE« | Dry | 2020 59,-
Weingut Schneider | Ellerstadt

"For worries, the dear life takes care.
And the vines are worry breakers."

Johann Wolfgang von Goethe
German Poet, Politician, and Naturalist



